
Relay Bench Name Class Caliber 200 x 300 x 500 x Group Total Total x
2 2 Warren Kolbenheyer AR 223 47 0 47 1 38 1 132 2
1 2 Warren Kolbenheyer AR 308 47 1 43 0 37 0 127 1
4 16 Nevin Duclose AR 65 Creed 35 0 34 0 40 0 109 0
3 9 Mike Harpster AR 6 BRX 48 1 39 0 21 0 108 1
2 16 Jeoel Newton AR 556 27 0 40 2 33 0 100 2
4 5 Jeremy Jones AR 6 ARC 31 0 26 0 31 0 88 0
4 15 Bob Witmer AR 308 35 0 24 0 29 0 88 0

Relay Bench Name Class Caliber 200 x 300 x 500 x Group Total Total x
2 7 Steve Ladino F 6.5 Creed 45 1 45 0 44 1 2.678 134 2
2 15 Chris Henninger F 6.5X284 46 1 47 4 37 0 130 5
3 14 Carol Goulstone F 6BR 45 0 44 0 40 0 4.276 129 0
3 15 Zach Hackenburg F 6.5 Creed 45 1 42 0 37 0 124 1
4 13 Kyle Weaver F 6 Creed 42 0 46 0 33 0 121 0
3 5 Jeremy Jones F 6.5 Creed 39 0 43 1 35 0 117 1
3 16 Nevin Duclose F 6.5 Creed 39 0 39 0 35 0 113 0
3 4 Lydell Donovan-Green F 6 Creed 41 0 24 0 39 0 104 0
3 11 Tyler Anderson F 6.5 Creed 39 0 40 1 15 0 94 1
4 4 Lydell Donovan-Green F 308 31 0 38 0 5 0 74 0
4 11 Austin Anderson F 65 Creed 32 0 26 0 5 0 63 0

Relay Bench Name Class Caliber 200 x 300 x 500 x Group Total Total x
1 3 Tom Pedley H 6 Dasher 50 3 50 3 50 3 1.292 150 9
1 1 Mike Redin H 6PPC 50 2 50 5 49 3 1.89 149 10
2 13 Brian Nolt H 6.5 Creed 50 2 48 3 50 3 1.221 148 8
3 10 Ed Watt H 6BRX 50 4 49 3 48 1 2.179 147 8
1 4 Dean Nolt H 6 BRA 50 3 47 1 48 1 1.984 145 5
2 9 Bill Weidler H 6BR 49 1 50 3 45 0 1.954 144 4
2 4 Dean Nolt H 25GT 50 2 47 2 44 1 2.391 141 5
3 13 Kyle Weaver H 6BRA 50 3 50 3 40 1 2.091 140 7
1 15 Chris Henninger H 6 Dasher 48 1 44 1 44 1 3.945 136 3
3 6 Joe Ficarro H 6BR 49 4 49 3 37 0 135 7
2 12 Tom Delaney H 6BRA 47 0 49 2 36 0 132 2
2 8 Shawn Auman H 6 Dasher 45 1 46 1 40 0 5.21 131 2
1 7 Jesse Grove H 222 Rem Mag 49 1 39 0 36 0 124 1
2 10 Ray Ceglar H 6.5 PRC 49 2 30 0 29 0 108 2
4 8 Denny Knepp H 6BR 47 0 42 0 15 0 104 0
3 1 Steve Pletcher H 6PPC 49 1 48 2 5 0 102 3
3 12 Jerry Bottinger H 6x47 47 1 47 2 0 0 94 3

AR Class

Heavy Class



Relay Bench Name Class Caliber 200 x 300 x 500 x Group Total Total x

2 11 Jim Miller L 6BRA 50 3 50 4 49 0 1.576 149 7

2 14 Brian Andes L 30BR 49 1 50 5 49 2 1.616 148 8

2 6 Robert Ficarro L 6BR 50 2 50 2 47 0 2.669 147 4

1 5 Mike Bonchack L 6 BR 49 2 48 1 49 1 1.902 146 4

2 5 Paul Miller L 6.5 Creed 50 3 45 0 49 2 2.451 144 5

4 6 Joe Ficarro L 6 BR 50 4 48 2 45 1 3.151 143 7

1 11 Ed Hahn L 6 Dasher 50 4 50 1 42 0 142 5

1 8 Shawn Auman L 6 Dasher 47 1 47 1 48 1 2.722 142 3

3 3 Kevin Jones L 6BR 49 3 49 2 41 1 139 6

1 6 Dave Peyton L 6 BR 47 2 48 1 43 1 3.992 138 4

1 10 Ray Ceglar L 6 GT 49 1 46 0 42 0 2.541 137 1

2 3 Tom Pedley L 6BR 44 2 48 2 42 1 3.017 134 5

2 1 Steve Pletcher L 6 PPC 50 3 50 2 32 0 132 5

4 2 Allen Warner L 308 45 0 47 1 40 0 132 1

1 14 Tom Smith L 6.5 Creed 45 0 44 0 42 0 3.863 131 0

1 13 Brian Nolt L 6 BR 49 4 39 0 41 0 5.25 129 4

4 1 Matt Fitzkee L 220 Swift 43 0 46 0 40 0 129 0

1 16 Joel Newton L 308 48 0 42 0 37 0 127 0

3 8 Jeromy Knepp L 6 ARC 48 1 50 3 26 0 124 4

3 2 Mike Ruth L 223 46 1 47 1 25 0 118 2

1 9 Kim Weidler L 6 BR 49 2 48 2 15 0 112 4

1 12 Bob Delaney L 6 BRA 9 0 30 0 45 0 2.326 84 0

4 3 Bill Hollis L 6.5 Creed 28 0 25 0 15 0 68 0

Light Class


